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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 9:41 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 26.03 URBANCZYK Aleksandra 02305 Lublin 19.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 26.50 PEDA Paulina 00611 Napoli (ITA) 29.09.2021
REKORD POLSKI 18 26.92 PISKORSKA Adela 02201 Bydgoszcz 02.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 17 27.19 KRÓL Gabriela 00603 Olsztyn 16.12.2023
REKORD POLSKI 16 27.37 KRÓL Gabriela 00603 Gorzow 10.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 15 27.58 KAMZOL Flawia 03606 Sheffield (GBR) 02.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 14 28.17 KEMPA Kinga 03611 Ostrowiec Sw 07.12.2019

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 26.54
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 30.51 566 +0,67
2. LISOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 30.82 549 +0,72
3. NAJMAN Natalia 14 TP Zielona Gora 31.28 525
4. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.33 523 +0,69
5. TOMCZUK Lidia 14 KS Delfin Gdynia 31.38 520 +0,67
6. RACHWALIK Wiktoria 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.66 507 +0,54
7. CZECHMANSKA Antonina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.16 483 +0,62
8. JEZEWSKA Blanka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.18 483 +0,56
9. GERASIMOVA Nicole 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.38 474 +0,86

10. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.95 450
11. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 33.03 446
12. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.33 434 +0,71
13. WYSOKINSKA Emilia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.51 427 +0,73
14. RYCHTER Zofia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 33.70 420 +0,72
15. STEFANSKA Alicja 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 34.18 403 +0,75
16. KARWAJ Paulina 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 35.27 366 +0,68
17. SADO Ewa 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 35.45 361

DZIEGIELEWSKA Nikola 14 UKP Fala Krasnik 35.45 361
19. JARECKA Hanna 14 KP Raw-Swim 36.77 323 +0,74

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 29.43 631 +0,63
2. TKACHENKO Yuliia 15 Ukraine 30.05 593 +0,62
3. KUBICKA Gabriela 15 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 30.19 585 +0,66
4. DUDKIEWICZ Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.47 569 +0,54
5. BATORY Helena 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.49 567 +0,67
6. KOZUB Amelia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 30.62 560 +0,71
7. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.83 499 +0,60
8. GUBALA Justyna 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 32.51 468 +0,59
9. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 32.56 466 +0,67

10. DRZYSTEK Milena 15 KP Orlik Przeworsk 32.72 459 +0,62
11. KOCHANIK Izabela 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 32.91 451 +0,61
12. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.51 427 +0,60

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.67 558
2. FRACZEK Lucja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.83 549 +0,59
3. GEBEL Maja 16 IKS Konstancin 30.96 542
4. ZBUTOWICZ Julia 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.10 535 +0,61
5. TYMINSKA Natalia 16 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 31.84 498 +0,66
6. JALOWIECKA Gabriela 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.52 468 +0,65
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 5, Girls, 50m Backstroke, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts RT

7. NOWAK Izabela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.69 460 +0,63
8. OSKA Nina 16 KS Delfin Gdynia 33.28 436 +0,68

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. WLODARCZYK Elena 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.82 607
2. BURZAK Martyna 17 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 29.89 602
3. JASINSKA Michalina 18 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.35 575 +0,69
4. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.57 563
5. PIASCINSKA Alicja 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.64 559 +0,63
6. SARNA Inez 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.69 556 +0,56
7. SULIK Alicja 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 31.00 540 +0,54
8. DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.66 462 +0,67
9. POLINSKA Natalia 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.22 401 +0,94

10. TOMKIEL Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.93 377

OPEN

1. PISKORSKA Adela 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.23 797 +0,56
2. PEDA Paulina 26 AZS AWF Katowice 27.42 780 +0,63
3. SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika 19 Ukraine 28.34 707 +0,64
4. BERNAT Laura 19 Ku Azs Uw 28.38 704 +0,72
5. KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 22 UKS Shark Rudna 29.21 645 +0,63
6. GIL Laura 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 29.43 631 +0,63
7. WLODARCZYK Elena 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.82 607
8. BURZAK Martyna 17 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 29.89 602
9. TKACHENKO Yuliia 15 Ukraine 30.05 593 +0,62

10. KUBICKA Gabriela 15 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 30.19 585 +0,66
11. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.31 578 +0,58
12. JASINSKA Michalina 18 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.35 575 +0,69
13. DUDKIEWICZ Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.47 569 +0,54
14. BATORY Helena 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.49 567 +0,67
15. BARABASH Sofiia 14 Ukraine 30.51 566 +0,67
16. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.57 563
17. KOZUB Amelia 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 30.62 560 +0,71
18. PIASCINSKA Alicja 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park30.64 559 +0,63
19. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.67 558
20. SARNA Inez 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.69 556 +0,56
21. LISOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 30.82 549 +0,72
22. FRACZEK Lucja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.83 549 +0,59
23. GEBEL Maja 16 IKS Konstancin 30.96 542
24. SULIK Alicja 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 31.00 540 +0,54
25. ZBUTOWICZ Julia 16 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 31.10 535 +0,61
26. NAJMAN Natalia 14 TP Zielona Gora 31.28 525
27. PIETUCH Antonina 14 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.33 523 +0,69
28. TOMCZUK Lidia 14 KS Delfin Gdynia 31.38 520 +0,67
29. RACHWALIK Wiktoria 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.66 507 +0,54
30. SZKILADZ Klaudia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.83 499 +0,60
31. TYMINSKA Natalia 16 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 31.84 498 +0,66
32. CZECHMANSKA Antonina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.16 483 +0,62
33. JEZEWSKA Blanka 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.18 483 +0,56
34. GERASIMOVA Nicole 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park32.38 474 +0,86
35. GUBALA Justyna 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 32.51 468 +0,59
36. JALOWIECKA Gabriela 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.52 468 +0,65
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 5, Women, 50m Backstroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT

37. GOLABEK Wiktoria 15 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 32.56 466 +0,67
38. DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.66 462 +0,67
39. NOWAK Izabela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.69 460 +0,63
40. DRZYSTEK Milena 15 KP Orlik Przeworsk 32.72 459 +0,62
41. KOCHANIK Izabela 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 32.91 451 +0,61
42. MARKOWSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.95 450
43. SOKOL Sara 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 33.03 446
44. OSKA Nina 16 KS Delfin Gdynia 33.28 436 +0,68
45. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.33 434 +0,71
46. TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.51 427 +0,60

WYSOKINSKA Emilia 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.51 427 +0,73
48. RYCHTER Zofia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 33.70 420 +0,72
49. STEFANSKA Alicja 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 34.18 403 +0,75
50. POLINSKA Natalia 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.22 401 +0,94
51. TOMKIEL Anna 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.93 377
52. KARWAJ Paulina 14 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 35.27 366 +0,68
53. SADO Ewa 14 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 35.45 361

DZIEGIELEWSKA Nikola 14 UKP Fala Krasnik 35.45 361
55. JARECKA Hanna 14 KP Raw-Swim 36.77 323 +0,74


